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Sq°Lampeonato Srasileiro de Kart t.) pung:.l;l. AUTOMOBIRIENO; FEDERAGCAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO CASCAVEL
54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
JUNIOR MENOR DELCI DAMIAM - PR 0,960 km ..;.;.
20 TREINO OFICIAL - PJMK 16/07/2019 09:44
N H H B
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:38:21 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best Chassis
1 3 FPRA CARLOS E. BONINI FRANCO 12 44.215 5 12.650 14.648 16.835 KART MINI
2 69 FADF PEDRO RODOVALHO CLEROT 12 44.265 0.050 0.050 6 12.519 14.646  16.987 KART MINI
3 1 FAUESC MARIA E. B. NIENKOTTER 13 44.417 0.202 0.152 7 12,609 14.769  16.994 KART MINI
4 113 FPRA ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 13 44.429 0.214 0.012 6 12.685 14.757 16.959 KART MINI
5 777  FAUESC ERICK SCHOTTEN 13 44.492 0.277 0.063 7 12.680 14.701 17.056 BRAVAR
6 10 FADF JOAO A.P. PINHEIRO FILHO 9 44.495 0.280 0.003 5 12.657 14.727  16.943 BRAVAR/MINI
7 198  FAUGO VINICIUS COSTA MERCEZ 12 44522 0.307 0.027 5 12.631 14.723  17.002 KART MINI
8 107 FAUESC EDUARDO PALU DE ARAUJO 12 44559 0.344 0.037 6 12.528 14.741  17.268 TECHSPEED
9 88 FMA LUCA NEUENSHWANDER 12 44572 0.357 0.013 7 12.651 14.740  17.115 TECHSPEED
10 7 FASP GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 11 44576 0.361 0.004 7 12,679 14.739  17.158 THUNDER
11 129  Fasp ETHAN KEVIN A. NOBELS 13 44595 0.380 0.019 7 12,626 14.718  17.042 BRAVAR
12 44 Fasp BRENO MORAES LOPES 12 44659 0.444 0.064 9 12,551 14.926  17.121 KART MINI
13 58 FAUESC ENZO MARINS 9 44757 0.542  0.098 6 12.581 14.866  17.226 KART MINI
14 30 FADF VINICIUS TESSARO 13 44760 0.545 0.003 8 12.618 14.865 17.277 KART MINI
15 145 FAsp MATEUS CALLEJAS DE FARIA 11 44769 0.554 0.009 9 12.719 14.798  17.145 KART MINI
16 17 FPRA GABRIEL BONILHA RAFAEL 12 44794 0.579 0.025 12 12.609 14.798  17.127 BRAVAR
17 114  Fasp MIGUEL P. LEONARDI R. 12 44.868 0.653 0.074 7 12.840 14.810 17.084 KART MINI
18 117  FAsp AURELIA CORINE NOBELS 12 44969 0.754 0.101 5 12.826 14.912 17.166 BRAVAR
19 165 FAEMT LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 7 45055 0.840 0.086 7 12.784 14.851  17.244 KART MINI
20 72 FAUESC ANTONELLA F. BASSANI 13  45.151 0.936 0.096 7 12.802 14.919 17.321 KART MINI
21 20 FAsp MARCELO RIBEIRO 12 45280 1.065 0.129 9 12973 14.979 17.260 KART MINI
22 73 FAsP GUSTAVO C. DE FRANCA 12 45369 1.154 0.089 9 12.869 15.045 17.322 BRAVAR
23 98 Fasp ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 7 45384 1.169 0.015 5 12.864 15.010 17.255 KART MINI
24 18 FPRA RAFAEL BALVEDI VASCO 12 45441 1.226  0.057 10 12.973 14.985 17.418 KART MINI
25 121  FAsP ALVARO CHO 5 46.812 2597 1.371 5 13.196 15.682  17.533 KART MINI
26 13 FPRA NICOLAS MEN DE OLIVEIRA 1 47821 3.606 1.009 1 14.131 15738  17.952 BIREL/MINI
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